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AN ABSOLUTE DREAM (D)

ENOUGH IS ENOUGH (I)
AMERICAN KIDS (D)

72}
=
S
=~

CHAMPAGNE PROMISE (D)

1 BE U BE (I)
DESIRABLE (D)

OPEN YOUR EYES (I)
HOLD THE LINE (D)

CHERI CHERI LADY(I)
UNTIL GOOD GET’S HERE (D)

TIGHTROPE (I)

PAUSE

Dancers St LEger En Charnie (53)

BAL du 24 mars 2019 deés 14h
Salle polyvalente a VAIGES(53480)

21
22 DRINKING WITH DOLLY (D)
23 MUSIC FOR THE ROAD (I)
24
25 ANOTHER COUNTRY (D)

26 DAY OF THE DEAD (I)

27 GO MAMA GO (Nostalgie)

28 TAVERNS TIME (Nostalgie)

29 CAUGHT IN THE ACT (Nostalgie)
30
31 CLEAR ISABEL (D)

32 SECOND AND HEART (I)
33
34 BULLFROG ON A LOG (D)
35 CAPITAL LETTERS (I)

36

37 COWBOY MADISON/CHILL FACTOR (I)

38 CELTIC DUO (I)
39
40 BETHLEHEM CHILD (I)

PAUSE

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

58
59
60

Merci de votre présence et au plaisir de se retrouver sur vos pistes.

STEALING THE BEST /POT OF GLOD (D/N)
ANGEL IN BLUE JEANS (I)

3 DAYS ROAD (N/I)

ALL KACHI ALLNIGHT LONG (I)
LONG HOT SUMMER (Nostalgie)
DOCTOR DOCTOR (Nostalgie)
GYPSI ROSALI ( Nostalgie)

SHOT OF GLORY (I)
SIMPLE AS (N/D)

TWIST AND TURN /TOMORROW NEVER COME(I-D
DEAR FRIEND (I)

SINATRA & CHARDONNAY (I)
THE ARROW (N)

DIG YOUR HEELS (I)

STRONG BOUNDS (N)
PROMISED (N)

ANOTHER CRAZY HEAR (I)

FLY HIGH (I)

WANDERING HEARTS (I)

DANSES a la demande

(PENSEZ A VOS CLES)

Pour retrouver les chorégraphies enseignées au club : http://mhcountrydancers53.skyrock.com/



